ST(意法) VND5E050KTR-E PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
September 2013 Doc ID 14472 Rev 4 1/40
1
 VND5E050J-E
VND5E050K-E

sealed with cover tape.
User direction of feed
Order codes VND5E050K-E
38/40  Doc ID 14472 Rev 4
6 Order codes
Table 19. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tube Tape and reel
PowerSSO-12  VND5E050J-E VND5E050JTR-E
PowerSSO-24 VND5E050K-E VND5E050KTR-E
VND5E050K-E Revision history
Doc ID 14472 Rev 4 39/40
7 Revision history
Table 20. Document revision history